Form C-102

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs. NM 88240

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088 State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Revised February 21, 1994 instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

¢

AMENDED REPORT

		WEI	LL LOO	CA	TION	AND AC	CRE	EAC	E DEDIC	CAT	ION PL.	AT		
						1 001 0000				Pool Name				
	30-025-	09299			79240					at: Ta	an-Yates-7	rvrs (Pr		II Number
4 Property	Code					5 Prop	-		ne				o vve	
24672						State "A	* * * *					9 Elevation		/ evation
7 OGRID No						8 Ope								oration
16279	1					Raptor F							<u> </u>	
						10 Surfa					t from the	East/We	et line	County
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	LC	idn	Feet from the	•		rth/South line					_
<u> </u>	10	23S	36E			940			brth		90	Eas	, C	Lea
						le Locatio					et from the	East/We	et line	County
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range		ot Idn	Feet from the	e	NC	rth/South line	re		Edsuvve	551 1110	County
	<u> </u>								<u> </u>	L		L		<u>L</u>
12 Dedicated Acre	s 13 Joi	ntorinfii 14	Consolidati	on Co	ode 15	Order No.								
320							2710			INFT	DESTSU	AVE DE	EN CO	NSOLIDATED
NO ALLO	WABLE	WILL BE A	ASSIGNE NON-ST	'AN	DARD	UNIT HAS	S BE	EN.	APPROVED	BY BY	THE DIV	ISION		
16				-	-	*****	iii	****					CERT	TIFICATION
10				ŧ	5				2	1				contained herein is
				ŧ	*				5	1		-		mowledge and belief
				Ē	<u><u><u></u></u></u>	2310	-+-		<u></u>					
				Ē					990	Ē				
				ŧ	Ā			#2		4	0	, ,	~ ~	2
				<u>‡</u>	8	<u></u>				‡	<u>R</u>	ier'	4.20	ailly
				Ī						Ē	Signature	Bill	R. Keatl	hly
				ŧ						Ē	Printed Nan			
				Ē	1	2310	<u>ر</u>			‡		Regu	latory A	gent
				Ē	8 5 5 F					Í	Title 🖌	- 9-	υŨ	
				ŧ						Ē	Date			
		_		‡	 		-+		<u></u>	Ī	18 SUR	VEVO	RCER	TIFICATION
				Ī						ŧ				ion shown on this plat
				Ŧ										al surveys made by me
				Ē						Ŧ	or under my correct to th			the same is true and
				ŧ				\$2	796			ne besi aj m	ly beinej.	
				- ‡				,			Date of Sur	vey	<u></u>	
	<u></u>										Signature a	nd Seal of I	Professiona	I Surveyor:
									16					
				1					1650					
				3		4 - 195	80			ie y				
						ſ			F					
						6			ò		Certificate	Number	<u>_</u>	
1					Emm		أبهها		h				<u></u>	

.

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbe, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Anecia, NM 88210 State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator	······································			Lease					Well No.	
Hal J. Rasm	ussen Oper	ating, Inc	•	State	Δ Δ/	с · з	11	٨		/
	cion	Township		Range		<u> </u>	Con	/] County		1
F	10	23 S			36E				ea	
Actual Footage Location	of Well:						NMPM			
990 se	et from the N	orth	line and		90	71)		Ē	- t	
Ground level Elev.	Producin	g Formation	IDC KDG	Pool		<u>. </u>	fect from	the C	ast line	
		-	5.4		mator	Vm0 7D			Dedicated Ac	reage:
1. Outline the	acreage dedicated	151 LL - YAT	$\frac{1}{2} > \frac{1}{2}$	Jalmat	-INDL-	-115-/K			320	Acres
		icated to the well, o								
3. If more that		creat ownership is								
Ya	ж П	No If and	wer is "yes" typ	e of consolida	tion					
lí answer is "i	00" list the owners	and tract descripti	ons which have	actually been	consolidat	ed. (Use reve	ric side of			
	cockery.									
or until a non-	will be assigned to	the well until all interesting such interesting	interests have be	consolidate	d (by coa	munitizztion,	unitization,	forced-poolis	ig, or otherwise)	
	the state of the state	thang soch mere	a, has been spi	roved by the L	rvision.					
ſ <u></u>	1	·····		•	-		1.12	OPERAT	OR CERTIF	
	1		-						certify that	
	l t		193					intained here	in in true and	complete to the
				a Qual	l e	;			ledge and belief.	
	1		1+4	2310'	┨		_			
	l				1 8	990	SI	gnature	\bigcap	0
	l		-		1	. J. K.		<u></u>	$\overline{)}$	XI
	1				i		Pr	inted Name		
					╈╼╼╼		╺┥┫╴└_	Jay D.	Cherski	
	i		0		1		Po	ation		
	i		e.		1			Agent		
	i		The second		l I 231	<u>^</u>	S C	mpany		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		0		1 J. Ra	smussen 0	perating,
	1		- 5		[Da	te		
	ł				[1-,	24-91	
	I	Sca			1					
		SEC	ION		İ		_	SURVEY	OR CERTIFI	ICATION
	1		10		í					
	İ							this play w	y that the well as plotted from	location shown
	i				l 1				made by me	
	l f	Í					- SK	pervison, an	d that the sam	e is true and
							c0	rrect to the	best of my	browledge and
					🔅	990'	- be	lief.		
					(¹	* 2		ale Surveyed		
					i			are surveyed		
	Î				Γ					
	i						Pi	guature & Se ofessional Su	al ol	
									,	
	l f				650	1 660'				
					۳	** 8				
	l	1							•	
		1				660				
		5					C	ertificate No.		
			;		······					
330 660 990	1320 1650	1980 * 2310 264	0 2000	1 1600	1000	1	-1			
		2000 and 2000	v 2000). 15 00	1000	500	0			1

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artecia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

1

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, Inc. State A A/C 3 Com A A Letter Soction Township Range Count A 10 23 S 36E NMPM	^{µy} Lea
Letter Section Township Range Count A 10 23 S 36E NMPM	^{µy} Lea
	Lea
121 Footage Location of Well:	
990 feet from the NORTH live and 990 feet from the	EAST line
und level Elev. Producing Formation Pool	Dedicated Acreage:
TANSIL-YATES Jalmat-TNSL-YTS-7R	320 Acres
 Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hackure marks on the plat below. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working inter 	rest and royalty).
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated unitization, force-pooling, etc.? Yes No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation	by communitization,
If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of	······································
this form if poccessary.	
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, force or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division.	a-pooling, or otherwise)
4 ge ago Signatur	ERATOR CERTIFICATION hereby certify that the information ed herein in true and complete to the my browledge and belief.
Printed	Name
	D. Cherski
Position	
Age	ent
Compan	
Position Age Compan Hal J Date	io (۹ (۹۵)،
SEC NON SU	RVEYOR CERTIFICATION
10	
on this actual supervis	y certify that the well location shown plat was plotted from field notes of surveys made by me or under my son, and that the same is true and to the best of my knowledge and
	ire & Scal of
	ional Surveyor
	ale No.
<u>330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640</u> 2000 1500 1000 500 0	
R-9073 1-23-11	

+
Submit to Appropriate District Office
District Office State Lease - 4 cooies
State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbe, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 4

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztoc, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

persion				Lease			<u> </u>	T Well No.
Hal J. Rasmu	ssen Ope	rating, Ind	2.	State	A A/C	3		mairing
nit Letter Sect	ion	Township		Range			County	
A	10	23 S			36E			ea
tual Footage Location o	f Well:			1 <u></u>		N	APM	
990 feet 1	from the	NORTH	line and	q	10			
ound level Elev.		ng Formation	100 kbd	Pool	10	fed [from the EAS	
		NSILL - YAT	6 A	1				Dedicated Acreage:
1. Outline the ac	creage dedicate	ed to the subject we	E >	Jalmat	-TNSL-YTS	5-7R		320 Acres
2. If more than o	one lease is do	dicated to the well,	outline each and	identify the c	where the there of	(both as to w	which interest and a	
unitization fo	rce-pooling, et	fferent ownership is	dedicated to the	well, have th	e interest of all o	waers been co	osolidated by com	nunitization,
Yes	р.с. Г		swer is "yes" typ					
If enswer is "no"	' list the owner	and tract descripti	ous which have	actually been	consolidated (Ice mumo aid		
	CEERLY.							
No allowable wi	ll be assigned :	to the well until all i	interests have be	en consolidat	d (by communit	ization, unitiza	tion forced-pooling	or otherwise)
	undara unit, eli	minating such intere	est, has been app	roved by the l	Division.			,
	1			an an an an an an an an an an an an an a	7-1	di serie a di succe di Tra		OR CERTIFICATION
	ļ						I hereby	certify that the information in true and complete to the
			7		1 2		best of my browle	edge and belief
	1				i T			
	1					190'	Signature	
	Ì						- \-	$C' \downarrow $
	i						Printed Name	
					¦ +		Jay D. C	herski
					1		Position	IIELSKI
	ł				ļ		Agent	
	1				Į		Company	
	l				I			
	1				1		Date , Ras	mussen Operating,
	l				1	1		20/90
	1				Ì			
		SEC	ION		l 		SURVEYO	DR CERTIFICATION
	i		10			19 19		
	1						I hereby certify	that the well location shown
	-						on this plat was	plotted from field notes of
		1					supervison and	made by me or under my that the same is true and
							correct to the	best of my knowledge and
	1					90'	belief.	
	1	1 2			* *2		D	
	-						Date Surveyed	
	İ	N. V		 •			<u> </u>	
	i						Siguature & Scal Professional Surve	ol
	1				.			
					Ĵ	660		
					≠ 1	8	<i>,</i>	C = 2 / 1,
	1						Ĵ.	i e trans
	l			Í	100		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	1						Certificate No.	
					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	and the second second		
								1
330 660 990 1	320 1650	1980 * 2310 2640	2000.	1500	1000 50			

OIL COI	NEW MEXICO	Gas Well Plat SSION 7
Texas Pacific Coal & Oil Co	State "A" Alc-3 C No Marco A State N. M. State "A" at	$\frac{1}{2} \frac{\text{Date October 20, 1953}}{1}$
Operator	Lease	Well No.

Name of Producing Formation Yates Pool Langmat

No. Acres Dedicated to the Well 160

SECTION	10	TOWNSHI	P23-S	RANGE_	<u>36-E</u>
				∦ 1	
A					
6. -					
			-		
			ŗ		

I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

------Name Position Production Foreman

Representing Texas Pacific Coal & Oil Co. Address Box 1688, Hobbs, New Mexico

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Is this gas well a dual completion? Yes No x

2. If the answer to Question 1 is Yes, are there any other dually completed wells within the dedicated acreage? Yes No

A separate plat must be filed for each gas well, outlining the area dedicated to such well and showing the location of all other wells (oil and gas) within the outlined area.

Mail in duplicate to the district office for the district in which the well is located.

